

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10408/2004

NATTOJI KALYANI AMMA(DEAD)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for treating rr no.6(B) to 6(G) and lrs. Of deceased r.no.6(A) and with prayer for interim

relief and office report )

Date: 10/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Dipak Kumar Jena,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

of notice on The petitioners shall take steps to complete the service of the unserved

respondent Nos. 4 and 7 within four weeks.

The served respondents are granted four weeks' time, as prayed for, to file counter

affidavit.

List again on 16.1.2007.

It has been submitted on behalf of the learned Advocate, Mr V.N.Raghu  
upathy that

his name is not figured in the Cause List.

Office to notice the same.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj