

\206

ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10408/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 23/02/2004 in WA No.4959/2002 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

NATTOJI KALYANI AMMA(DEAD)BY LRS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(for Final Disposal)

Date: 28/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Anirudh Sanganeria, Adv.

Mr.Dipak Kumar Jena, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on a Non-Miscellaneous Day.

Liberty is granted to the petitioners to file synopsis.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
|Sr. P.A.

| | (Renuka Sadana)
| |Court Master

|